## SUBSCRIPTION AGREEMENT

## Voting Common Stock

## of the

## MOUND BAYOU INVESTMENT CORPORATION

	Date	une 13,	1967
The undersigned /Luc	ize moore	-	_ hereby
subscribes for	shares of the \$1.0	0 par value votin	g common
stock of the Mound Bayou In	vestment Corporation	m, at the public of	offering
price of \$5.00 per share and \$for sa	\$50,00 per unit, a id shares of securit		a total of
It Herewith is \$10000	Payment in July	n (Partial) paymen	nt thereof.
The balance of	1,	(3	111 11 - 6-11
Dollars will be paid in price of the amount subscrib that no payment shall be les price for one share of voting	ed for shall have be s than Five (\$5.00)	en paid, provided	d however,

- 2. In the event of default in the terms of the installment agreement, the undersigned agrees that the Mound Bayou Investment Corporation shall have the authority to terminate this agreement and issue to said subscriber the number of shares for which said subscriber has actually paid.
- 3. The undersigned hereby acknowledges that he has received and has had time to read of the copy of the Prospectus dated June 2nd,1967 of the Mound Bayou Investment Corporation wherein the said securities are a part of the issue described in said prospectus.
- 4. The undersigned subscriber further acknowledges this his (or her) purchase of these securities is not contingent upon the sale of all of the securities being offered by the prospectus dated June 2nd, 1967.
- 5. This subscription agreement constitutes the entire agreement between the subscriber and the Mound Bayou Investment Corporation and no agent, or representative of the Mound Bayou Investment Corporation or any other person has the right or power to change or alter the terms of this agreement.
- 6. The undersigned states that he is an actual bona fide resident of the State of Mississippi.
- 7. All checks must be made payable to the First National Bank of Cleveland, Mississippi, trustee for the Mound Bayou Investment Corporation, (whether by check, cash, or money order).
- 8. The undersigned desires that the certificates of these Securities be issued and registered as follows:

Name Mr.	Eurie D	200Ce_
Address Po	Box 11/3	
City and State	Clevelan	d, Mussispe
	and mailed t	
Name		
Address		
City and State _		
Signed this_	day of	,1967 at
		Mississippi
	mode of payment)	Subscriber  P. Box 11/3  Address  City and State  Date June 13 1967  is valid when executed by the subscriber

This subscription agreement is valid when executed by the subscriber and by an officer, director or agent of the Mound Bayou Investment Corporation.

MOUND BAYOU INVESTMENT CORPORATION

Officer, Agent or Representative of Mound Bayou Investment Corporation.